
Pin-out 52-6710

Sync.
Module

52-6710A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

RX In +
RX In -
unused
unused
unused
unused
TX Out +
TX Out -

Pin Type

RJ45 connector
(AES3/EBU sync input/output)

BNC 2
(word clock input 2/
word clock output/
AES3 sync input)

BNC 1
(word clock input 1/

video sync input/
AES3 sync input)
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